LUMAIR
AIR RETURN PANEL
VERSION 09/05/25
LEDVANCE.COM.AU
LEDVANCE Pty Ltd
Unit 3, 83 Derby St
Silverwater NSW 2128
Customer Service

4
LEDVANCE | LumAir Air Return Panel
ORDERING CODES - LumAir Air Return Panel
Model number*
(Order Code)
EAN10 Description
PANEL MODULE
LPANA0306ND 4099854581250
LUMAIR AIRRETURN PANEL UPTO 24W 135LM/W
3240LM 4K CRI90 UGR19 SDCM3
W/O DRIVER:LDR24MW L595XW295XH25MM
MAX
24
4000 90 135 595 295 25
LPANA0606ND 4099854581281
LUMAIR AIRRETURN PANEL UPTO 40W 135LM/W
5400LM 4K CRI90 UGR19 SDCM3
W/O DRIVER:LDR40MW L595XW595XH25MM
MAX
40
4000 90 135 595 595 25
LPANA0312ND 4099854581298
LUMAIR AIRRETURN PANEL UPTO 40W 135LM/W
5400LM 4K CRI90 UGR19 SDCM3
W/O DRIVER:LDR40MW L1195XW295XH25MM
MAX
40
4000 90 135 1195 295 25
LPANA0612ND 4099854581274
LUMAIR AIRRETURN PANEL UPTO 49W 135LM/W
6615LM 4K CRI90 UGR19 SDCM3
W/O DRIVER:LDR49MW L1195XW595XH25MM
MAX
49
4000 90 135 1195 595 25
LPANA0412ND 4099854581267
LUMAIR AIRRETURN PANEL UPTO 40W 135LM/W
5400LM 4K CRI90 UGR19 SDCM3
W/O DRIVER:LDR40MW L1195XW395XH25MM
MAX
40
4000 90 135 1195 395 25
Model number*
(Order Code)
EAN10 Description
MULTI WATT DRIVER (NON DIM)
LDR24MW 4099854612336 MULTIWATT FLICKERFREE DRIVER 24/20/18/16/14/12W NDIM 1.2MF&P 24/20/18/16/14/12W
LDR40MW 4099854612343
MULTIWATT FLICKERFREE DRIVER 40/38/36/34/32/30/27/24/20/18W NDIM
1.2MF&P
40/38/36/34/32/30/27/24/20/18W
LDR49MW 4099854612312 MULTIWATT FLICKERFREE DRIVER 49/33W NDIM 1.2MF&P 49/33W
DALI2.0 DRIVER
LDR30MWDALI 4099854612381
MULTIWATT DALI DRIVER 30/28/26/24/22/20/18/15/12/10W FLICKERFREE
1.2MF&P
30/28/26/24/22/20/18/15/12/10W
LDR40MWDALI 4099854612398
MULTIWATT DALI DRIVER 40/38/36/34/32/30/27/24/20/18W FLICKERFREE
1.2MF&P
40/38/36/34/32/30/27/24/20/18W
LDR50MWDALI 4099854612329 MULTIWATT DALI DRIVER 50/48/46/43/41/39/36/33W FLICKERFREE 1.2MF&P 50/48/46/43/41/39/36/33W
PHASE DIMMING DRIVER
LDR20WPD 4099854612350 PHASE DIMMING DRIVER 20W 300-700MA FLICKERFREE 1.2MF&P 20W
LDR30WPD 4099854612367 PHASE DIMMING DRIVER 30W 350-900MA FLICKERFREE 1.2MF&P 30W
LDR40WPD 4099854612374 PHASE DIMMING DRIVER 40W 600-1050MA FLICKERFREE 1.2MF&P 40W
*Denotes of Model Number: L-LEDVANCE; DR-Driver; 24/30/40/49/50MW-Multi Watt up to 24/30/40/49/50MW; DALI-DALI2.0; PD-Phase Dimming
*Denotes of Model Number: L-LEDVANCE; PANA-Panel Air Return; 0306-L295*W595; 0606-L595*W595; 0312-L1195*W295; 0612-L1195*W595; 0412-L1195*W395;
ND-No Driver
LEDVANCE | LumAir Air Return Panel